
2019039 MP KPM Academy
GS 16

1

2

TSA030022

TSA048977

MPUM

MPUM

[1] Shene FOURIE

Dimpho MOLOTO 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA048975

TSA031047

MPUM

MPUM

Dineo MAHLANGU

Selisha NAIDOO 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA031443

TSA048974

LIM

MPUM

Sonia BOTHA

Angel KHUMALO 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA031107

TSA040022

MPUM

MPUM

Carina VISAGIE

[2] Joanet WASSENAAR 6-3, 6-1

[1] Shene FOURIE

Selisha NAIDOO

6-2, 7-6

Sonia BOTHA

Carina VISAGIE

6-1, 6-0

[1] Shene FOURIE

Sonia BOTHA

6-1, 3-6, 11-9

Sonia BOTHA

Selisha NAIDOO

Carina VISAGIE 6-4, 6-1

Carina VISAGIE

Dimpho MOLOTO

Dineo MAHLANGU 6-4, 6-4

Angel KHUMALO

[2] Joanet WASSENAAR 6-2, 6-0

Dineo MAHLANGU

[2] Joanet WASSENAAR

6-0, 6-1

[2] Joanet WASSENAAR

Dimpho MOLOTO

Angel KHUMALO 7-5, 6-3

Angel KHUMALO
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